C ELL CULTURE
UNITS
CATALOG
Pag.INDEX
Multi-layers Cell factory
Accessories of Cell Factory
Roller Botlle
High Efficiency Erlenmeyer Flask

culture tool that can be used to cultivate bacteria,
fungi, animal and plant cells in suspension
culture media, and can also be used for the
preparation, mixing and storage of medium.
► According to c-GMP standard production, no personal contact, great consistency
► The bottle cap using high-strength HOPE material and is designed with a PTFE
hydrophobic and breathable membrane. After contact with liquid, it will not affect the
sealing and ventilation effect of the breathable membrane
► The scale is clear and accurate, which is convenient for observing the medium capacity
► Aseptic packaging
■ PETG flask with vent cap
Item No.      Spec       Height(mm)
115.8
140.8
178.8
CELCUFG031125S 125ml
CELCUFG031250S 250ml
CELCUFG031500S 500ml
CELCUFG031001S  1000ml 216.8
■ PETG flask with seal cap
Item No.
115.8
140.8
178.8
CELCUFG030125S 125ml
CELCUFG030250S 250ml
CELCUFG030500S 500ml
CELCUFG030001S  1000ml 216.8
■ PC flask with vent cap
Item No.
115.8
140.8
178.8
CELCUFG033125S 125ml
CELCUFG033250S 250ml
CELCUFG033500S 500ml
CELCUFG033001S  1000ml 216.8
■ PC flask with seal cap
Item No.
115.8
140.8
178.8
CELCUFG032125S 125ml
CELCUFG032250S 250ml
CELCUFG032500S 500ml
CELCUFG032001S  1000ml 216.8
Pcs/case Neck diameter(mm)
29.4
Bottom

di            ameter(mm)             Working Volume(ml)      Spec       Height(mm)
■ PETG flask with vent cap
Item No.      Spec       Height(mm) Pcs/case
Bottom
 Working Volume(ml)
PC flask with seal cap
Spec Height(mm) Neck diameter(mm) Bottom diameter(mm) Working Volume(L) pcs/caseItem No.
8
CLOSED SAMPLING SYSTEM
• Liquid transfer tube IN 1/4", OD
7/16
• Equipped with hot melt tube or silicone tube
• Equipped with MPC fitting or Luer fitting
• A broad range of tubes brands can be chosen, length and diameter can be customized.
Item No. Volume Pcs/pack
CELCUFG036250S 250
CELCUFG036500S 500
CELCUFG036001S 1000
Item No. Volume Pcs/pack
CELCUFG037250S 250
CELCUFG037500S 500
CELCUFG037001S 1000
Pcs/case
12
12

Application: Designed with baffles to
increase fluid shear stress, reduce
viscosity from cell-free DNA and cell
debris. Provide effective agitation for
more efficient aeration to increased
oxygenation and mixing.
-According to c-GMP standard production, no personal contact, great product consistency.
-The bottle cap using high-strength HDPE material and is designed with a PTFE hydrophobic
and breathable membrane. After contact with liquid, it will not affect the sealing and
ventilation effect of the breathable membrane.
-The scale is clear and accurate, which is convenient for observing the medium capacity.
-Aseptic packaging.
29.4 30 24
39 83 60 12
PC FLASK WITH SEAL CAP
CELCUFG034125S  125ml   115.8
CELCUFG034250S  250ml   140.8
CELCUFG034500S  500ml   178.8 39 101 125 12
CELCUFG034001S 1000ml 216.8 39 127 500 12
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT PARAMETER
66
1
1
1
1
tem Item N.NI o.
115.8 29.4 30 24
140.8 39 83 60 12
CELCUFG035125S 125ml
CELCUFG035250S 250ml
178.8 39 101 125 12 CELCUFG035500S  500ml
CELCUFG035001S 1000ml 216.8 39 127 500 12
66
1
1
1

production, no direct contact with personnel, good
product consistency, and small differences between
batches.
- Sterile, DNase-free, RNase-free, endotoxin content<0.1
EU/ml.
- According to different culture requirements, there are
vent cap and seal cap optional.
- Upgrade the flask angle and bottom arc design to easily
obtain a complete growth surface and make
subsequent operations easier.
11
CELL CULTURE FLASK
PRODUCT PARAMETER
25cm2 25 Seal cap 10 200
CELCUFG006075S 75cm 2 75 Seal cap 5 100
CELCUFG006175S 175cm2 175 Seal cap 5 40
CELCUFG006225S 225cm2 225 Seal cap 5 25
Si
25cm2 25 Vent cap 10 200
CELCUFG004075S 75cm 2 75 Vent cap 5 100
CELCUFG004175S 175cm2 175 Vent cap 5 40
CELCUFG004225S 225cm2 225 Vent cap 5 25
Si Pcs/Casepcs/case NItem N.
CELCUFG007025S 25cm2 Seal cap 10 200
CELCUFG007075S 75cm 2 Seal cap 5 100
CELCUFG007175S 175cm2 Seal cap 5 40
CELCUFG007225S 225cm2 Seal cap 5 25
Si Pcs/Casepcs/case
25cm2 Vent cap 10 200
CELCUFG005075S 75cm 2 Vent cap 5 100
CELCUFG005175S 175cm2 Vent cap 5 40
CELCUFG005225S 225cm2 Vent cap 5 25
ulture Culture area(cm2)area(cmC 2)
-
-
-

■ Uniform thickness, no distortion for excellent
observation
■ Easy to grip with gear ring design, reduce
contamination risk.
■ The ring protrusion on the cover is closely
combined with the bottom to facilitate
storage and reduce medium volatilization
■ Open petri dish lids with regular
protrusions are available.
■ Vacuum plasma surface treatment for
ideal adhesive performance
■ No pyrogen, endotoxin free, no
cytotoxic.
■ Sterile by Gamma irradiation, SAL<10-6.
CELCUFG070060S 60 10pcs/pack 50packs/case 500
CELCUFG070100S 100 10pcs/pack 30packs/case 300
CELCUFG070150S 150 5pcs/pack 20packs/case 100
Size(mm) Min paMin Packageckage
CELCUFG071060S 60 10pcs/pack 50packs/case 500
CELCUFG071100S 100 10pcs/pack 30packs/case 300
CELCUFG071150S 150 5pcs/pack 20packs/case 100
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT PARAMETER
TC treatment
Min Package cs/Pack /caseP pcsItem No. Size(mm) Sales package

PRODUCT FEATURES
- Double surface hydrophilic modification  technology, treatment strong cell adhesion
performance.
- Efficiently and simply isolate cultures and cells, harvest products, and perform perfusion
or continuous  fed-batch culture.
- Autoclavable.
- Can be used in packed bed bioreactors, single-use bioreactors, culture vessels, shake
flasks to provide sufficient surface area for cell growth. - High area/volume ratio, high cell
density.
- Multiple tension structures ensure that nutrients in the medium are in full contact with
cells, which is conducive to cell growth.
PRODUCT PARAMETER
PPackageackage
Item ItItem No. em No.No.
CELCUFG090050S 50g/bottle
CELCUFG090250S Flake Microcarrier 250g/bottle
CELCUFG090500S Flake Microcarrier 500g/bottle
CELCUFG090001S Flake Microcarrier 1 kg/bottle
Bottle
40
20
10
4
/case Bottle/casePackageItem No.
Flake Microcarrier
Specification
19
SPHERICAL MICROCARRIER
Cells were cultured for 24h (100x)
Cells were cultured for 48h (100x)
Cells were cultured for 72h (100x)
Cells were cultured for 96h (100x)
CELCUFG100050S     Spherical Microcarrier 50g/bottle 40
CELCUFG100250S 250g/bottle 20
CELCUFG100500S 500g/bottle 10
CELCUFG100001S 1 kg/bottle 4
The spherical carrier is a spherical microcarrier formed
by bonding diethylaminochloroethane on agarose
microspheres, which makes cells easy to attach. It is also